
Show Hunter Waitemata Jan 2017 Show
21 January 2017 at Woodhill Sands

Denise Mitchell
17 Deacon Rd
RD2
Kumeu 0892

SHOW HUNTER

2405.00Total PM:Show Hunter

1 Gyro Plastics Rising Star 85cm Restricted to 30 points or less (not jum Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00R S Bucephalus Angelina Dorrian 78.00 6.00249002 202239

2 20.00Lottie Rosie Commons 74.00 4.00247630 207862

3 15.00Craighaven Black 

Heart

Kirsten Hence 70.00 3.00240833 192412

4 0.00Whos This Fella David Collett 69.00 2.00247263 203775

5 0.00Marvellous Tara Sullivan 68.00 1.00244025 232166

6 0.00Hes A Charlie David Collett 59.00 0.00248509 203775

7 0.00Belladina RS Sarah Lauder 58.00 0.00248417 204021

8 0.00Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 45.00 0.00249831 204092

9 0.00Khaptivate Kimberley Knight 40.00 0.00240527 224635

9 0.00Landsong Diva Lynette Jackson 40.00 0.00CJL 200173

11 Zig Zag Sophie Fisher 0.00243707 238769

11 Rustic Red Hester Gerrand 0.00240118 225528

65.00

2 Gyro Plastics Rising Star 85cm (not jumping over 90cm)  (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00R S Bucephalus Angelina Dorrian 80.00 6.00249002 202239

2 20.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 74.00 4.00244781 221086

3 15.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 73.00 0.0027984 - CJL 221086

4 10.00Zig Zag Sophie Fisher 72.00 2.00243707 238769

5 0.00Whos This Fella David Collett 70.00 1.00247263 203775

6 0.00Lottie Rosie Commons 69.00 0.00247630 207862

7 0.00Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 68.00 0.00249831 204092

8 0.00Hes A Charlie David Collett 67.00 0.00248509 203775

9 0.00Khaptivate Kimberley Knight 66.00 0.00240527 224635

10 0.00Landsong Diva Lynette Jackson 64.00 0.00CJL 200173

11 0.00Belladina RS Sarah Lauder 60.00 0.00248417 204021

12 0.00Marvellous Tara Sullivan 45.00 0.00244025 232166
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13 Rustic Red Hester Gerrand 0.00240118 225528

13 Craighaven Black 

Heart

Kirsten Hence 0.00240833 192412

75.00

3 Gyro Plastics Rising Star 90cm (not jumping over 90cm) (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 15

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Restricted

1 30.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 80.00 0.0027984 - CJL 221086

2 20.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 78.00 4.00244781 221086

3 15.00Craighaven Black 

Heart

Kirsten Hence 74.00 3.00240833 192412

4 10.00Marvellous Tara Sullivan 71.00 2.00244025 232166

5 0.00Lottie Rosie Commons 69.00 1.00247630 207862

6 0.00Whos This Fella David Collett 64.00 0.00247263 203775

7 0.00Landsong Diva Lynette Jackson 64.00 0.00CJL 200173

8 0.00Belladina RS Sarah Lauder 55.00 0.00248417 204021

9 0.00Hes A Charlie David Collett 45.00 0.00248509 203775

9 0.00R S Bucephalus Angelina Dorrian 45.00 0.00249002 202239

9 0.00Zig Zag Sophie Fisher 45.00 0.00243707 238769

9 0.00Khaptivate Kimberley Knight 45.00 0.00240527 224635

13 0.00Flash Ya Cash Amy Parker 30.00 0.00249831 204092

75.00

4 Coca Cola 90cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 18

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Meersbrooke Rio Megan Joustra 83.00 6.00244781 221086

2 20.00Lottie Rosie Commons 80.00 4.00247630 207862

3 15.00Disney Jono Smith 79.00 3.0029879 235605

4 10.00Craighaven Black 

Heart

Kirsten Hence 77.00 2.00240833 192412

5 0.00Kingcroft Zinzan Laura Madden 74.00 1.0023355 205911

6 0.00Centre Stage Craig Sullivan 71.00 0.00232309 194315

7 0.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 69.00 0.00239337 222235

8 0.00Forage Fresh 

Himitangi

Julie Butson 68.00 0.00239181 199638

8 0.00Mighty Hotshot Mel Auret 68.00 0.00234213 236499

10 0.00Whos This Fella David Collett 67.00 0.00247263 203775

11 0.00Diamond Legacy Sharna Bishell 65.00 0.00246480 245096

12 0.00Time Square Tara Sullivan 64.00 0.00228314 232166

12 0.00Khaptivate Kimberley Knight 64.00 0.00240527 224635

14 0.00Belladina RS Sarah Lauder 59.00 0.00248417 204021

15 0.00Landsong Diva Lynette Jackson 58.00 0.00CJL 200173

16 0.00Revilo Breeze Kim Leckner 0.00 0.00229935 201153

16 0.00Chrialka Skye Amelia Thomsen 0.00 0.00240601 236690

75.00
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5 Empire Excavations 1m Championship (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 16

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Championship

1 60.00Disney Megan Joustra 86.00 6.0029879 221086

2 40.00Kingcroft Zinzan Laura Madden 84.00 4.0023355 205911

3 30.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 80.00 3.00243545 226816

4 20.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 78.00 2.00229078 238769

5 0.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 76.00 1.00226264 221934

6 0.00Mighty Hotshot Mel Auret 45.00 0.00234213 236499

6 0.00Time Square Tara Sullivan 45.00 0.00228314 232166

6 0.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 45.00 0.00233856 192412

9 0.00Dawn Jo Craddock 30.00 0.00234771 203174

9 0.00Diamond Legacy Sharna Bishell 30.00 0.00246480 245096

11 0.00Chrialka Skye Amelia Thomsen 0.00 0.00240601 236690

11 0.00Centre Stage Craig Sullivan 0.00 0.00232309 194315

11 0.00Waitangi Twitter Megan Pearce 0.00 0.00231724 243791

11 0.00Merchiston Kentucky Caroline Cornish 0.00 0.00229712 204080

11 0.00Forage Fresh 

Himitangi

Julie Butson 0.00 0.00239181 199638

11 0.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 0.00 0.00239337 222235

150.00

6 Empire Excavations Championship - Under Saddle Flat Class Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Open Non HOY, Horse - Age Class (No Points)

1 0.00Disney Megan Joustra 0.0029879 221086

2 0.00Stone River Rakau Madison Tibbits 0.00229678 239883

3 0.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 0.00243545 226816

4 0.00Dawn Jo Craddock 0.00234771 203174

5 0.00Merchiston Kentucky Caroline Cornish 0.00229712 204080

0.00

7 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Junior

1 40.00Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell 78.00 6.00249318 229705

2 30.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 76.00 4.00229078 238769

3 0.00Waitangi Twitter Megan Pearce 75.00 3.00231724 243791

4 0.00Stone River Rakau Madison Tibbits 70.00 2.00229678 239883

5 0.00Diamond Legacy Sharna Bishell 45.00 0.00246480 245096

6 0.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 0.00 0.00243545 226816

6 0.00Chrialka Skye Amelia Thomsen 0.00 0.00240601 236690

70.00
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8 ESNZ Combined Junior and Adult Equitation Series 1m Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series Combined Juni

1 40.00Dawn Jo Craddock 88.00 0.00234771 203174

2 30.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 80.00 0.00233856 192412

3 20.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 77.00 0.00226264 221934

4 0.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 75.00 0.00243545 226816

5 0.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 74.00 0.00229078 238769

6 0.00Hirondelle Jacob Razak 73.00 0.00232584 204587

7 0.00Forage Fresh 

Himitangi

Julie Butson 72.00 0.00239181 199638

8 0.00Irish Song stephanie cowdell 70.00 0.00227731 202853

9 0.00Diamond Legacy Sharna Bishell 69.00 0.00246480 245096

10 0.00Fortissimo Lynette Jackson 65.00 0.00245352 200173

90.00

9 McCain Amateur 1m (Tara Groenstein Memorial) (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur Hunter

1 30.00Kingcroft Zinzan Laura Madden 82.00 6.0023355 205911

2 20.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 79.00 4.00233856 192412

3 15.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 78.00 3.00226264 221934

4 0.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 74.00 2.00239337 222235

5 0.00Fortissimo Lynette Jackson 70.00 1.00245352 200173

6 0.00Showtym Duchess Sharyn Goodwin 69.00 0.00236773 202624

7 0.00Charlie Cash Nadine Mcfadzien 45.00 0.00248590 199829

8 0.00Forage Fresh 

Himitangi

Julie Butson 0.00 0.00239181 199638

8 0.00Merchiston Kentucky Caroline Cornish 0.00 0.00229712 204080

65.00

10 Coca Cola Amateur High Points 1m (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur High Points

1 40.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 84.00 6.00233856 192412

2 30.00Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 78.00 4.00239337 222235

3 20.00Showtym Duchess Sharyn Goodwin 77.00 3.00236773 202624

4 0.00Charlie Cash Nadine Mcfadzien 72.00 2.00248590 199829

5 0.00Galaxy Johnny 

Jackson

Jane Donachie 64.00 0.00231479 208840

6 0.00Sedona Robyn Beavis 60.00 0.00243471 205947

7 0.00Fortissimo Lynette Jackson 45.00 0.00245352 200173

8 0.00Coalition Joy McNeill 40.00 0.00241093 181742

9 0.00Disney Megan Joustra 0.00 0.0029879 221086

9 0.00Kingcroft Zinzan Laura Madden 0.00 0.0023355 205911
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90.00

11 Ingham’s Longacre Feeds 1.05m (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 82.00 6.00243545 226816

2 20.00Centre Stage Craig Sullivan 80.00 4.00232309 194315

3 15.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 78.00 3.0025416 240617

4 10.00Irish Song stephanie cowdell 77.00 2.00227731 202853

5 0.00Coalition Joy McNeill 75.00 1.00241093 181742

6 0.00Hirondelle Jacob Razak 72.00 0.00232584 204587

7 0.00Stone River Rakau Madison Tibbits 70.00 0.00229678 239883

8 0.00Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell 64.00 0.00249318 229705

8 0.00Waitangi Twitter Megan Pearce 64.00 0.00231724 243791

10 0.00Charlton Catapult Carissa McCall 60.00 0.00243684 205806

11 0.00Fortissimo Lynette Jackson 45.00 0.00245352 200173

12 0.00Galaxy Johnny 

Jackson

Jane Donachie 40.00 0.00231479 208840

13 0.00Sedona Robyn Beavis 20.00 0.00243471 205947

14 0.00Dawn Jo Craddock 0.00 0.00234771 203174

75.00

12 Burger King Handy Hunter Classic 1.05m (call-back) (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - Handy Hunter

1 60.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 171.00 6.0025416 240617

2 40.00Irish Song stephanie cowdell 159.00 4.00227731 202853

3 30.00Coalition Joy McNeill 157.00 3.00241093 181742

4 0.00Hirondelle Jacob Razak 82.00 2.00232584 204587

5 0.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 45.00 0.00229078 238769

5 0.00Showtym Duchess Sharyn Goodwin 45.00 0.00236773 202624

5 0.00Centre Stage Craig Sullivan 45.00 0.00232309 194315

5 0.00Disney Jono Smith 45.00 0.0029879 235605

5 0.00Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 45.00 0.00233856 192412

130.00

13 Coca Cola Open 1.10m (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse

1 30.00Stone River Rakau Madison Tibbits 70.00 6.00229678 239883

2 0.00Irish Song stephanie cowdell 60.00 0.00227731 202853

3 0.00Charlie Cash Nadine Mcfadzien 45.00 0.00248590 199829

3 0.00Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 45.00 0.00229078 238769

3 0.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 45.00 0.0025416 240617

3 0.00Waitangi Twitter Megan Pearce 45.00 0.00231724 243791
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7 0.00Charlton Catapult Carissa McCall 40.00 0.00243684 205806

7 0.00Dawn Jo Craddock 40.00 0.00234771 203174

9 0.00Showtym Duchess Sharyn Goodwin 30.00 0.00236773 202624

9 0.00Coalition Joy McNeill 30.00 0.00241093 181742

11 0.00Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell 0.00 0.00249318 229705

11 0.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 0.00 0.00243545 226816

30.00

14 ESNZ Open High Points National Series 1.10m (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 8

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series

1 40.00Showtym Duchess Sharyn Goodwin 83.00 6.00236773 202624

2 30.00Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 80.00 4.0025416 240617

3 0.00Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell 78.00 3.00249318 229705

4 0.00Coalition Joy McNeill 45.00 0.00241093 181742

4 0.00Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 45.00 0.00243545 226816

6 0.00Esteban MVNZ Carissa McCall 30.00 0.00231538 205806

7 0.00Charlie Cash Nadine Mcfadzien 0.00 0.00248590 199829

70.00

15 Crombie Lockwood CAT A Welcome Pony Hunter 60cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Kingslea All Klass Ella Simpson 76.00 6.00248130 247898

2 20.00Foxdens Chianti Maggie Brownfield 74.00 4.00229802 245541

3 15.00Rhythm N Gold Maddi Davidson 71.00 3.00240514 240513

4 0.00Polbathic Oak Wood Rebecca Dickens 70.00 2.00245630 242525

5 0.00Linden Angel's Song Liam Murphy 69.50 1.00249936 242455

6 0.00Minks Jaimie Botha 69.00 0.00247880 247879

7 0.00Glynmawr Redwood Alana England 66.00 0.00247912 247910

8 0.00Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 63.00 0.00245284 245094

9 0.00Rebel Ricochet Piper Crake 40.00 0.00248939 248939

65.00

16 Crombie Lockwood CAT A Restricted to 30 points or less 60cm (HOYQ Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 6

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Restricted Cat A

1 30.00Kingslea All Klass Ella Simpson 84.00 6.00248130 247898

2 20.00Rebel Ricochet Piper Crake 69.00 4.00248939 248939

3 0.00Polbathic Oak Wood Rebecca Dickens 68.00 3.00245630 242525

4 0.00Minks Jaimie Botha 67.00 2.00247880 247879

5 0.00Linden Angel's Song Liam Murphy 66.00 1.00249936 242455

6 0.00Glynmawr Redwood Alana England 63.00 0.00247912 247910
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50.00

17 Crombie Lockwood CAT A 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 9

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 30.00Foxdens Chianti Maggie Brownfield 78.00 6.00229802 245541

2 20.00Kingslea All Klass Ella Simpson 76.00 4.00248130 247898

3 15.00Rhythm N Gold Maddi Davidson 70.00 3.00240514 240513

4 0.00Polbathic Oak Wood Rebecca Dickens 66.50 2.00245630 242525

5 0.00Linden Angel's Song Liam Murphy 66.00 1.00249936 242455

6 0.00Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 62.00 0.00245284 245094

7 0.00Minks Jaimie Botha 45.00 0.00247880 247879

8 0.00Rebel Ricochet Piper Crake 40.00 0.00248939 248939

9 0.00Glynmawr Redwood Alana England 0.00 0.00247912 247910

65.00

18 Burger King CAT A Handy Hunter 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 7

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter

1 40.00Kingslea All Klass Ella Simpson 86.00 6.00248130 247898

2 30.00Rhythm N Gold Maddi Davidson 81.00 4.00240514 240513

3 0.00Polbathic Oak Wood Rebecca Dickens 71.00 3.00245630 242525

4 0.00Linden Angel's Song Liam Murphy 67.00 2.00249936 242455

5 0.00Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 64.00 0.00245284 245094

6 0.00Rebel Ricochet Piper Crake 0.00 0.00248939 248939

70.00

19 ESNZ CAT A High Points National Series 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 6

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, High Points

1 40.00Foxdens Chianti Maggie Brownfield 76.00 6.00229802 245541

2 30.00Rhythm N Gold Maddi Davidson 73.00 4.00240514 240513

3 0.00Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 70.00 3.00245284 245094

4 0.00Minks Jaimie Botha 69.00 2.00247880 247879

5 0.00Polbathic Oak Wood Rebecca Dickens 60.00 0.00245630 242525

6 0.00Kingslea All Klass Ella Simpson 45.00 0.00248130 247898

70.00
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20 Maxlife Batteries CAT B Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 85.00 6.00234002 233498

2 20.00Mischeivous One Alex Henry 80.00 4.00232802 241079

3 15.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 76.00 3.00241289 237046

4 0.00Apatchy Of Kitford Francesca Bishell 71.00 2.00247840 245094

5 0.00Rose Georgina Berry 67.00 1.00249849 249848

6 0.00I Of The Storm Grace van Cingel 63.00 0.00245229 231468

7 0.00Annabelle Of Alshar Brieanna kersel 58.00 0.00231083 244143

8 0.00Saint David Grace Aldridge 55.00 0.00227258 238251

8 0.00Simply Polkadot Ella de Leeuw 55.00 0.00245274 244726

10 0.00Pips N All Zara Robertson 50.00 0.00232292 243374

11 0.00Out Of Eden Liam Murphy 45.00 0.00246297 242455

12 0.00Galaxy Touch And Go Dillon Ranby 0.00 0.00227433 246134

65.00

21 Empire Excavations Rider 12 Years & Under Equitation 70cm Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - Introductory, Pony - Equitation Non-Series (N

1 30.00Annabelle Of Alshar Brieanna kersel 82.00 0.00231083 244143

2 20.00Saint David Grace Aldridge 80.00 0.00227258 238251

3 15.00Mischeivous One Alex Henry 77.00 0.00232802 241079

4 10.00Simply Polkadot Ella de Leeuw 72.00 0.00245274 244726

5 0.00Foxdens Chianti Maggie Brownfield 71.00 0.00229802 245541

6 0.00Winged Foot Victoria Mitchell 69.00 0.00239398 238694

7 0.00Pips N All Zara Robertson 68.00 0.00232292 243374

8 0.00Diamond Klondike 

Kiana

Francesca Bishell 65.00 0.00245284 245094

9 0.00Rose Georgina Berry 64.00 0.00249849 249848

10 0.00Out Of Eden Liam Murphy 63.00 0.00246297 242455

11 0.00Polbathic Oak Wood Rebecca Dickens 60.00 0.00245630 242525

12 0.00Galaxy Touch And Go Dillon Ranby 0.00 0.00227433 246134

12 0.00Rebel Ricochet Piper Crake 0.00 0.00248939 248939

75.00

22 Maxlife Batteries CAT B Open Restricted to 30 points or less 70cm (HO Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 4

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Restricted Cat B

1 30.00I Of The Storm Grace van Cingel 82.00 6.00245229 231468

2 0.00Rose Georgina Berry 66.00 4.00249849 249848

3 0.00Apatchy Of Kitford Francesca Bishell 65.00 0.00247840 245094

4 0.00Out Of Eden Liam Murphy 20.00 0.00246297 242455

30.00
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23 Maxlife Batteries CAT B 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 12

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 30.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 83.00 6.00234002 233498

2 20.00Annabelle Of Alshar Brieanna kersel 78.00 4.00231083 244143

3 15.00I Of The Storm Grace van Cingel 76.00 3.00245229 231468

4 0.00Saint David Grace Aldridge 75.00 2.00227258 238251

5 0.00Pips N All Zara Robertson 74.50 1.00232292 243374

6 0.00Rose Georgina Berry 74.00 0.00249849 249848

7 0.00Mischeivous One Alex Henry 70.00 0.00232802 241079

8 0.00Simply Polkadot Ella de Leeuw 69.00 0.00245274 244726

9 0.00Apatchy Of Kitford Francesca Bishell 45.00 0.00247840 245094

9 0.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 45.00 0.00241289 237046

11 0.00Galaxy Touch And Go Dillon Ranby 40.00 0.00227433 246134

12 0.00Out Of Eden Liam Murphy 10.00 0.00246297 242455

65.00

24 Burger King CAT B Handy Hunter (call-back) 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter

1 60.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 160.00 6.00241289 237046

2 40.00Mischeivous One Alex Henry 150.50 4.00232802 241079

3 30.00Apatchy Of Kitford Francesca Bishell 150.00 3.00247840 245094

4 0.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 148.00 2.00234002 233498

5 0.00Simply Polkadot Ella de Leeuw 77.00 1.00245274 244726

6 0.00I Of The Storm Grace van Cingel 45.00 0.00245229 231468

6 0.00Out Of Eden Liam Murphy 45.00 0.00246297 242455

6 0.00Rose Georgina Berry 45.00 0.00249849 249848

9 0.00Saint David Grace Aldridge 40.00 0.00227258 238251

10 0.00Annabelle Of Alshar Brieanna kersel 0.00 0.00231083 244143

10 0.00Galaxy Touch And Go Dillon Ranby 0.00 0.00227433 246134

130.00

25 Burger King CAT B High Points National Series 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 10

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, High Points

1 40.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 82.00 6.00234002 233498

2 30.00Mischeivous One Alex Henry 80.00 4.00232802 241079

3 20.00Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 78.00 3.00241289 237046

4 0.00Pips N All Zara Robertson 75.00 2.00232292 243374

5 0.00Simply Polkadot Ella de Leeuw 72.00 1.00245274 244726

6 0.00Galaxy Touch And Go Dillon Ranby 70.00 0.00227433 246134

7 0.00Annabelle Of Alshar Brieanna kersel 68.00 0.00231083 244143

8 0.00Rose Georgina Berry 67.00 0.00249849 249848

9 0.00Saint David Grace Aldridge 20.00 0.00227258 238251
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10 0.00Out Of Eden Liam Murphy 0.00 0.00246297 242455

90.00

26 Hall’s Transport CAT C Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 18

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Welcome Pony

1 30.00Gold Class Georgia Alexander 82.00 6.0029443 237046

2 20.00Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane 81.00 4.00228389 229132

3 15.00Moonspirit Silva Bell Olivia Newsom 78.00 3.00248188 236523

4 10.00Winged Foot Victoria Mitchell 73.00 2.00239398 238694

5 0.00Savy Michaelee Head 72.00 1.00238942 239118

6 0.00Our Black Tie Affair Bella Jones 70.00 0.00227918 243608

7 0.00Bruce Almighty Bridget Speed 69.00 0.00227102 249322

8 0.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 68.00 0.00228143 239118

9 0.00Meersbrooke Special 

FX

Georgia Alexander 67.00 0.00248334 237046

10 0.00Meersbrooke Irish Jig Ava Berry 66.00 0.00243371 249751

11 0.00My Revelation Mackenzie de Heer 65.00 0.00237568 249658

12 0.00Gold Elite Aliya Berry 64.00 0.00244770 247546

13 0.00Hes Pryceless Rebecca 
Williamson

60.00 0.00241449 237048

14 0.00Wilful Madison Jackson 45.00 0.0023515 237864

14 0.00FH Kloudy Day Shanae Savannah 45.00 0.00247549 241296

14 0.00Brenwood 

Questionare 

Mia Cooper 45.00 0.00248384 240487

17 0.00Phoenician Overture Ella Simpson 0.00 0.00248020 247898

17 0.00Santoya Amara Green 0.00 0.00249853 249828

75.00

27 NRM Pony Rider Equitation National Series 80cm Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 11

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Equitation Series

1 40.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 84.00 0.00228143 239118

2 30.00Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 74.00 0.00234002 233498

3 20.00Gold Class Georgia Alexander 72.00 0.0029443 237046

4 0.00Brenwood 

Questionare 

Mia Cooper 71.00 0.00248384 240487

5 0.00Wilful Madison Jackson 70.00 0.0023515 237864

6 0.00Moonspirit Silva Bell Olivia Newsom 69.00 0.00248188 236523

7 0.00Mockingjay Grace van Cingel 68.00 0.00248596 231468

8 0.00Bruce Almighty Bridget Speed 55.00 0.00227102 249322

8 0.00Minnesota 

Masterpiece 

Isabella Scopas 55.00 0.00228077 248078

10 0.00Santoya Amara Green 0.00 0.00249853 249828

10 0.00Phoenician Overture Ella Simpson 0.00 0.00248020 247898

90.00
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28 Hall’s Transport CAT C Restricted to 30 points or less 80cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Restricted Cat C

1 30.00Hes Pryceless Rebecca 
Williamson

88.00 6.00241449 237048

2 20.00Winged Foot Victoria Mitchell 80.00 4.00239398 238694

3 15.00Moonspirit Silva Bell Olivia Newsom 79.00 3.00248188 236523

4 10.00Mockingjay Grace van Cingel 78.00 2.00248596 231468

5 0.00Meersbrooke Special 

FX

Georgia Alexander 73.00 1.00248334 237046

6 0.00Savy Michaelee Head 72.00 0.00238942 239118

7 0.00Brenwood 

Questionare 

Mia Cooper 71.00 0.00248384 240487

8 0.00Phoenician Overture Ella Simpson 69.00 0.00248020 247898

9 0.00Gold Elite Aliya Berry 68.00 0.00244770 247546

10 0.00My Revelation Mackenzie de Heer 66.00 0.00237568 249658

11 0.00Meersbrooke Irish Jig Ava Berry 64.00 0.00243371 249751

12 0.00Bruce Almighty Bridget Speed 40.00 0.00227102 249322

13 0.00Santoya Amara Green 0.00 0.00249853 249828

75.00

29 Hall’s Transport CAT C 90cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 30.00Mockingjay Grace van Cingel 84.00 6.00248596 231468

2 20.00Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane 82.00 4.00228389 229132

3 15.00Moonspirit Silva Bell Olivia Newsom 80.00 3.00248188 236523

4 10.00Brenwood 

Questionare 

Mia Cooper 76.00 2.00248384 240487

5 0.00Our Black Tie Affair Bella Jones 69.00 1.00227918 243608

6 0.00Winged Foot Victoria Mitchell 68.00 0.00239398 238694

7 0.00Gold Elite Aliya Berry 67.00 0.00244770 247546

8 0.00Meersbrooke Irish Jig Ava Berry 66.00 0.00243371 249751

9 0.00Savy Michaelee Head 60.00 0.00238942 239118

10 0.00Meersbrooke Special 

FX

Georgia Alexander 60.00 0.00248334 237046

11 0.00FH Kloudy Day Shanae Savannah 45.00 0.00247549 241296

11 0.00Wilful Madison Jackson 45.00 0.0023515 237864

13 0.00Minnesota 

Masterpiece 

Isabella Scopas 0.00 0.00228077 248078

75.00

30 Burger King CAT C Handy Hunter Classic (call-back) 90cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 14

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter

1 60.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 163.00 6.00228143 239118
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2 40.00Gold Class Georgia Alexander 162.00 4.0029443 237046

3 30.00Phoenician Overture Ella Simpson 153.00 3.00248020 247898

4 20.00Mockingjay Grace van Cingel 151.00 2.00248596 231468

5 0.00Our Black Tie Affair Bella Jones 145.00 1.00227918 243608

6 0.00Moonspirit Silva Bell Olivia Newsom 142.00 0.00248188 236523

7 0.00Winged Foot Victoria Mitchell 137.00 0.00239398 238694

8 0.00Wilful Madison Jackson 45.00 0.0023515 237864

8 0.00FH Kloudy Day Shanae Savannah 45.00 0.00247549 241296

8 0.00Brenwood 

Questionare 

Mia Cooper 45.00 0.00248384 240487

11 0.00My Revelation Mackenzie de Heer 40.00 0.00237568 249658

12 0.00Minnesota 

Masterpiece 

Isabella Scopas 0.00 0.00228077 248078

12 0.00Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane 0.00 0.00228389 229132

150.00

31 Aniwell CAT C High Points National Series 90cm (HOYQ) Sat, 21 Jan 17

Sponsor:

Placing Prize MoneyFinal ScoresRegistration

Officials:

Total Starters: 13

PtsMembership

Grade: SH - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, High Points

1 40.00Gold Class Georgia Alexander 83.00 6.0029443 237046

2 30.00Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 80.00 4.00228143 239118

3 20.00Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane 78.00 3.00228389 229132

4 15.00Wilful Madison Jackson 77.00 2.0023515 237864

5 0.00Phoenician Overture Ella Simpson 76.00 1.00248020 247898

6 0.00My Revelation Mackenzie de Heer 75.00 0.00237568 249658

7 0.00Hes Pryceless Rebecca 
Williamson

72.00 0.00241449 237048

8 0.00Winged Foot Victoria Mitchell 69.00 0.00239398 238694

9 0.00FH Kloudy Day Shanae Savannah 67.00 0.00247549 241296

10 0.00Gold Elite Aliya Berry 66.00 0.00244770 247546

11 0.00Meersbrooke Special 

FX

Georgia Alexander 65.00 0.00248334 237046

12 0.00Moonspirit Silva Bell Olivia Newsom 45.00 0.00248188 236523

13 0.00Minnesota 

Masterpiece 

Isabella Scopas 40.00 0.00228077 248078

105.00

$2,405.00Total Prize Money Paid Out:
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